
   
 

Discounts:  Apply to tuition only.  Limit 2 discounts. 

Payment by Semester:  2.5% (Due August 15th & January 15th) 

Payment in Full:  5.0% (Due August 15th) 

(Late payment forfeits discounts) 

 

Alumni:   5.0% 

Pastoral Staff:  5.0% 

FSBC church members: 10.0% 

 

Church Support Discounts:  Any church that supports FSCS $1200.00/year 

Active church member: 5.0% 

Pastoral Staff:  10.0% 

Fayetteville Street Christian School 
Schedule of Fees 2024-2025 

Registration Fee:   $175.00 – per student (if paid by May 31, 2024) 

     $200.00 – per student (if paid after May 31, 2024) 

 

Materials Fee (7th – 12th grades):    $425.00 (Due September 15th) 

(Curriculum, Association membership fee, SAT fee, computer/science lab fees) 

 

Materials Fee (1st – 6th grades):    $385.00 (Due September 15th) (Curriculum, Association membership fee, SAT fee) 

 

Materials Fee (K3, K4, K5):  $360.00 (Due September 15th) (Curriculum, Association membership fee) 

 

Tuition:     (Two payment options: 12-month: July – June or 10-month: August – May) 

Payment is due 1st or 15th of each month. 

     10-month plan  12-month plan 

  One Child  $492.00/month  $410.00/month  $4920.00/year 

  Two Children  $844.80/month  $704.00/month  $8448.00/year 

  Three Children  $1077.60/month  $898.00/month  $10776.00/year 

 

Each Additional Child $2160.00/year 
 

Capital Assessment Fee (per family):   $300.00 (Due February 1st) (Selling of Patriot Discount Cards) 

 

Grade Specific Fees: 

  K5    Graduation Fee  $  35.00 (Due January 15th) 

3rd – 4th grades  Recorder Fee   $  12.00 (Due September 15th) 

  7th – 12th grades  Camp Retreat Fee $180.00 (Due September 15th) 

  9th – 11th grades  PSAT Test Fee  $  25.00 (Due September 15th) 

  12th grade  Graduation Fee:  $175.00 (Due January 15th) 
 

Athletic Fee (7th – 12th grades):  $100.00/per sport  (Due 1st month of participation in a sport) 

Cheerleading Fee (7th – 12th grades): $20.00/per sport  (Due 1st month of participation in a sport) 
 

Private Piano Lessons:   $15.00 per 30-minute lesson 
 

Withdrawal Fee:  A fee of $500 and current month tuition will be required for any family wishing to withdraw between August 1st 

and May 15th for any purpose other than military, severe illness, or job transfer out of the area. 
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Elementary Extended Care Fees*: 

 

Elementary Extended Care Fees are due the 1st or 15th of each month. 

 

Elementary Extended Care Hours:  6:30 a.m. – 7:30 a.m. and 3:15 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 

10-month plan  12-month plan 

  One Child  $92.40/month  $77.00/month   $924.00/school year 

  Two Children   $139.20/month  $116.00/month   $1392.00/school year 

  Three Children  $162.00/month  $135.00/month  $1620.00/school year 

   

Each Additional Child $220.00/school year 

 

 Emergency drop-in fee during regular school days:  $12.00 per child 

(Drop-in before 7:30 a.m. and after 3:15 p.m.) 

 

Note:  Additional daily fees will apply on Christmas and Easter breaks. 

 

   One Child   $23.00/daily 

   Two Children   $41.00/daily 

   Three Children   $59.00/daily 

   Each Additional Child  $12.00/daily 

 

No discounts on missed days. 

 

* Please see separate 7th-12th Grade Extended Care Enrollment Form for fee structure.  

 

Part-time K3 and K4 (Monday, Wednesday, Friday) 
Schedule of Fees 

 

Registration Fee:   $175.00 – per student (if paid by May 31, 2024) 

     $200.00 – per student (if paid after May 31, 2024) 

 

Materials Fee:    $360.00 (Due September 15th) 

     (Curriculum, Association membership fee) 

 

Tuition:     (Two payment options: 12-month: July – June or 10-month: August – May) 

Payment is due 1st or 15th of each month. 

 

     10-month plan  12-month plan 

One Child  $327.60/month  $273.00/month  $3276.00/year 

Two Children  $564.00/month  $470.00/month  $5640.00/year 

 

Capital Assessment Fee (per family): $300.00 (Due February 1st) 

   (Selling of Patriot Discount Cards) 

 

Please see Discounts and Withdrawal Fee information on the front side of this document. 
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